EtherNet/IP
1.10
EtherNet/IP
1.11 www.balluff.com/networking
Technology    1.12
Diagnostics and Applications   1.14
Addressing Methods   1.15

1.19
Field Attachables
Order Code Description
BCC03WZ M12, D-coded, Straight Male
BCC03Y0 M12, D-coded, Right-Angle Male
BCC03Y1 M12, D-coded, Straight Female
BCC03Y2 M12, D-coded, Right-Angle Female
BCC06FH RJ45, Straight Male, 8-position, 4wire
Block Accessories
Order Code Description
BAE00E4 IP Address Plug (IPAP) (stores IP,Subnet, Gateway)
BCC06FK Block Programming Cable  (optional)
BCC06FL IPAP Programming Cable  (optional)
BCC08KW M12 D-coded, Shield Break Plug
BCC0AUJ Bulk TPE Cable, 100 m
Accessories
Receptacles and Bulkheads
Order Code Description
BCC03WP M12-RJ45 Receptacle, 2m, industrial Ethernet
BCC06YP M12-M12 Female Bulkhead
BCC085F/BCC03WW M12-RJ45 Straight Bulkhead
BCC085H/BCC03WY M12-RJ45 Right Angle Bulkhead
For 4-pole aux power cables and accessories, see pages 3.42-3.47